
ACCEPTANCE LIST 

(AS PER RANK LIST 03 DEC 2018) 

CHAMUNDA-AITA CS-7 U-12/14 KARNAL, WK-07 JAN 2019 

GIRLS U-12 

1. 14 SAMIKSHA DABAS 427209 9-Aug-07 (HR) 

2. 32 RAJA SARVAGNYA KILARU 429128 4-Apr-07 (HR) 

3. 57 THANIYA SARAI GOGULAMANDA 430024 9-Jun-08 (TS) 

4. 60 SAANVI MAURYA 430901 16-Nov-07 (DL) 

5. 93 THRIBHUVANI CHENNAMSETTY 423149 13-Jan-07 (TS) 

6. 101 DIVYA SHARMA 427648 24-Jan-09 (HR) 

7. 108 SNIGDHA PATIBANDLA 426018 9-Jul-07 (AS) 

8. 145 RADHA 422430 24-May-07 (CH) 

9. 176 MYSHA MAGOO 428946 2-Apr-08 (DL) 

10. 221 GAURI ANSHU 425744 16-Feb-07 (BR) 

11. 221 REEVA ANIL RAWLANI 427166 7-Mar-07 (GJ) 

12. 235 PRIYA HARSH 428965 23-Nov-08 (HR) 

13. 300 MANSHI SINGH 429752 8-Apr-08 (DL) 

14. 314 ADITI DUGGAL 429673 3-Sep-08 (DL) 

15. 315 ARYA TUSHAR SHINDE 430646 21-Nov-08 (MH) 

16. 372 SNIGDHA RUHIL 430790 7-Apr-09 (DL) 

17. 623 SARAH CHAUDHARY 431302 29-Jan-09 (UP) 

18. GURMANAT KAUR SANDHU 432852 

GIRLS U-14 

1. 75 SAMIKSHA DABAS 427209 9-Aug-07 (HR) 

2. 209 KINJAL SINGH 426639 9-Jan-06 (DL) 

3. 211 RAJA SARVAGNYA KILARU 429128 4-Apr-07 (HR) 

4. 213 SAANVI MAURYA 430901 16-Nov-07 (DL) 

5. 345 THANIYA SARAI GOGULAMANDA 430024 9-Jun-08 (TS) 

6. 415 TAMANNA PANWAR 421641 1-Apr-06 (HR) 

7. 429 THRIBHUVANI CHENNAMSETTY 423149 13-Jan-07 (TS) 

8. 453 DIVYA SHARMA 427648 24-Jan-09 24-Jan-09 (HR) 

9. 488 REEVA ANIL RAWLANI 427166 7-Mar-07 (GJ) 

10. 494 RADHA 422430 24-May-07 (CH) 

11. 499 SNIGDHA PATIBANDLA 426018 9-Jul-07 (AS) 

12. 570 MYSHA MAGOO 428946 2-Apr-08 (DL) 

13. 587 GAURI ANSHU 425744 16-Feb-07 (BR) 

14. 658 PRIYA HARSH 428965 23-Nov-08 (HR) 

15. 899 ADITI DUGGAL 429673 3-Sep-08 (DL) 

16. 1178 ARYA TUSHAR SHINDE 430646 21-Nov-08 (MH) 

17. 1275 SNIGDHA RUHIL 430790 7-Apr-09 (DL) 

18. MANSHI SINGH 429752 



19. GURMANAT KAUR SANDHU 432852 

BOYS U-12 

1. 10 ARNAV VIJAY PAPARKAR 421794 18-Feb-08 (MH) 

2. 21 SRI PRANAV TAMMA 420571 11-Jan-07 (TS) 

3. 24 SIDDHANT KISHORE SHARMA 423123 13-Jan-07 (HR) 

4. 25 DHRUV SACHDEVA 423780 18-Jun-07 (HR) 

5. 28 PRANEET SINGH BHATIA 424279 24-Jan-07 (TS) 

6. 33 NEEL NIRANJAN JOGLEKAR 426041 11-Mar-07 (MH) 

7. 37 AARJUN PANDIT 424151 17-Apr-07 (HR) 

8. 38 KRIISH AJAY TYAGI 425150 23-Apr-07 (KA) 

9. 40 RURIK RAJINI 425600 24-May-07 (KA) 

10. 51 VEDANT BHASIN 427247 29-Sep-08 (MH) 

11. 53 ARJUN RATHI 426517 18-Nov-07 (HR) 

12. 55 VED ADITYA KALITA 425203 28-Feb-07 (AS) 

13. 56 ARNTYA OHLYAN 428016 28-Sep-07 (HR) 

14. 71 HARWIN SINGH MUNJAL 429834 18-Feb-07 (PB) 

15. 82 SWASTIK SHARMA 430229 24-May-07 (DL) 

16. 106 AKSHAT DHULL 421648 23-Jun-07 (HR) 

17. 115 TEJAS AHUJA 425509 14-Jan-07 (HR) 

18. 119 DHRUV GHANGHAS 428824 23-Jan-07 (HR) 

19. 119 SEHAJ SHARMA 424568 13-Jan-08 (DL) 

20. 139 PRATYUSH RAJ GOEL 425400 14-Sep-07 (DL) 

21. 74 ANADHYA GOYAL 423300 14-May-07 (DL) 

22. 160 PRIYANSH BARTHWAL 427530 6-Sep-07 (UP) 

23. 166 ANTO ARUL CHRISTO A 422076 26-Jul-07 (TN) 

24. SPECIAL EXEMPT 

WAITING AND ALTERNATES 

25. 171 SHAURYA BHARDWAJ 425188 19-Aug-09 (UP) 

26. 175 KUNSH KAKKAR 427807 30-Jan-07 (UP) 

27. 182 AARIT CHOPRA 425756 13-Sep-07 (DL) 

28. 199 JAI PAREEK 427868 9-May-07 (HR) 

29. 126 RUDRA BATHAM 426742 3-Sep-09 (MP) 

30. 152 ADITYA 426907 25-Apr-08 (HR) 

31. 183 PRASURJYA BORAH 428063 10-Oct-07 (AS) 

32. 204 RIDDHIMAN OJHA 426712 16-Jul-07 (DL) 

33. 206 YATHARTH YADAV 426905 21-Sep-07 (HR) 

34. 219 RIAN SHARMA 428367 21-Jun-07 (DL) 

35. 220 YATHARTH PALIWAL 423830 22-May-08 (DL) 

36. 227 PRANEEL SHARMA 427593 22-Apr-08 (DL) 

37. 237 RANVIR SINGH 426699 13-Apr-09 (HR) 

38. 296 NAMAN CHAUDHARY 430794 26-Jan-07 (UK) 

39. 312 KABBIR KOHLI 424396 1-Oct-07 (HR) 



40. 322 DAKSH KHOKHAR 428262 23-Sep-08 (HR) 

41. 368 SIDDHANT KRISHNA 430496 15-Feb-06 (HR) 

42. 457 PRATEEK SHEORAN 429830 15-Jan-09 (HR) 

43. 483 NEEV MAYANKKUMAR PARMAR 425318 28-Feb-08 (GJ) 

44. 496 RUSHIL BAKSHI 430504 26-Nov-08 (PB) 

45. 499 ESHANT PATRA 429770 7-Aug-07 (DL) 

46. 509 VISMAY NAIR 430505 23-Dec-07 (PB) 

47. 1017 SWATANTER VEER SINGH KAJAL 432254 27-Feb-08 (HR) 

48. 1017 DHRUV SINGH 430100 14-Feb-07 (UK) 

49. 1288 ARNAV KHANDELWAL 431123 6-Jul-10 (MP) 

50. 1288 KAYASH LATHER 424679 22-Feb-08 (DL) 

51. TAMOGHNA DAS 423596 

52. ADITYA CHAUHAN 425281 

53. AGNIVESH BHARDWAJ 432258 

54. ANUJ MALIK 414201 

55. SATIRTHA PATNAIK 402781 

56. VASHU GUPTA 411123 

57. ARJUN MAHADEVAN 415476 

58. A/F ABHAV CHANANA 

BOYS U-14 

1. 60 TAMOGHNA DAS 423596 19-May-05 (WB) 

2. 67 ADITYA CHAUHAN 425281 19-Jul-05 (CH) 

3. 107 MANAN NATH 426257 21-Jan-06 (AS) 

4. 116 ARNAV VIJAY PAPARKAR 421794 18-Feb-08 (MH) 

5. 128 PRANAV TANEJA 422093 16-Mar-06 (HR) 

6. 142 PARAM PRATAP SINGH 421075 2-Jul-05 (HR) 

7. 206 ARJUN RATHI 426517 18-Nov-07 (HR) 

8. 211 VED ADITYA KALITA 425203 28-Feb-07 (AS) 

9. 226 SIDDHANT KISHORE SHARMA 423123 13-Jan-07 (HR) 

10. 228 AARJUN PANDIT 424151 17-Apr-07 (HR) 

11. 231 ARNTYA OHLYAN 428016 28-Sep-07 (HR) 

12. 237 NEEL NIRANJAN JOGLEKAR 426041 11-Mar-07 (MH) 

13. 243 ATULYA ATRI 423121 23-Nov-06 (DL) 

14. 246 SRI PRANAV TAMMA 420571 11-Jan-07 (KA) 

15. 258 DHRUV SACHDEVA 423780 18-Jun-07 (HR) 

16. 288 VEDANT BHASIN 427247 29-Sep-08 (MH) 

17. 287 KRIISH AJAY TYAGI 425150 23-Apr-07 (KA) 

18. 295 PRANEET SINGH BHATIA 424279 24-Jan-07 (TS) 

19. 303 HARWIN SINGH MUNJAL 429834 18-Feb-07 (PB) 

20. 359 DHRUV GHANGHAS 428824 23-Jan-07 (HR) 

21. 397 AGNIVESH BHARDWAJ 432258 22-Jan-05 (HR) 

22. 422 RURIK RAJINI 425600 24-May-07 (KA) 

23. 346 ANADHYA GOYAL 423300 14-May-07 (DL) 

24. SPECAIL EXEMPT 



WAITING LIST AND ALTERNATES 

25. 449 ANANT ARORA 429078 4-Mar-05 (DL) 

26. 462 SWASTIK SHARMA 430229 24-May-07 (DL) 

27. 462 AKSHAT DHULL 421648 23-Jun-07 (HR) 

28. 476 UDBHAV KAPLISH 423224 30-Apr-06 (CH) 

29. 491 PRIYANSH BARTHWAL 427530 6-Sep-07 (UP) 

30. 508 KUNSH KAKKAR 427807 30-Jan-07 (UP) 

31. 508 ISHAN AGARWAL 428825 8-Nov-07 (HR) 

32. 539 AVIK SHEORAN 423991 10-Jan-05 (HR) 

33. 539 JAI PAREEK 427868 9-May-07 (HR) 

34. 539 SHAURYA BHARDWAJ 425188 19-Aug-09 (UP) 

35. 571 RUDRA BATHAM 426742 3-Sep-09 (UP) 

36. 586 ADITYA 426907 25-Apr-08 (HR) 

37. 594 ANTO ARUL CHRISTO A 422076 26-Jul-07 (TN) 

38. 600 PRASURJYA BORAH 428063 10-Oct-07 (AS) 

39. 610 PRATYUSH RAJ GOEL 425400 14-Sep-07 (DL) 

40. 617 SEHAJ SHARMA 424568 13-Jan-08 (DL) 

41. 620 PRANEEL SHARMA 427593 22-Apr-08 (DL) 

42. 626 AARIT CHOPRA 425756 13-Sep-07 13-Sep-07 (DL) 

43. 666 RIDDHIMAN OJHA 426712 16-Jul-07 (DL) 

44. 666 SIDDHANT KRISHNA 430496 15-Feb-06 (HR) 

45. 666 NAMAN CHAUDHARY 430794 26-Jan-07 (UK) 

46. 718 YATHARTH YADAV 426905 21-Sep-07 (HR) 

47. 776 RANVIR SINGH 426699 13-Apr-09 (HR) 

48. 798 RIAN SHARMA 428367 21-Jun-07 21-Jun-07 (DL) 

49. 826 DHRUV BRIJESHKUMAR PATEL 425235 16-Aug-05 (GJ) 

50. 857 VAIBHAV CHOUDHARY 431756 11-Jan-06 (DL) 

51. 982 TEJAS AHUJA 425509 14-Jan-07 (HR) 

52. 995 YATHARTH PALIWAL 423830 22-May-08 (DL) 

53. 995 PRATEEK SHEORAN 429830 15-Jan-09 (HR) 

54. 1338 YASHASVI YADAVALLI 425037 11-Jun-06 (HR) 

55. 1393 NEEV MAYANKKUMAR PARMAR 425318 28-Feb-08 (GJ) 

56. 1543 VISMAY NAIR 430505 23-Dec-07 (PB) 

57. 1787 RUSHIL BAKSHI 430504 26-Nov-08 (PB) 

58. 1787 SWATANTER VEER SINGH KAJAL 432254 27-Feb-08 (HR) 

59. DAKSH KHOKHAR 428262 

60. ARNAV KHANDELWAL 431123 

61. ANUJ MALIK 414201 

62. SATIRTHA PATNAIK 402781 

63. VASHU GUPTA 411123 

64. ARJUN MAHADEVAN 415476 

65. DHRUV SINGH 430100 


